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ADDRESS
2911137th
2910 138th
2912 138th
2918 138th
2917 138th
2911138th
2710 138th
2712 138th
2726 138th
2708 138th
2714 138th
2725 138th
2728 138th
2909 138th

SQUARE FOOTAGE
1,824
1,912
1,824
1,912
1,734
1,734
1,921
1,724
1,921
1,802
1,802
1,802
1,912
1,836

STYLE

The Cosgrove
The Colborne
The Chambery
The Hamilton
The Perryton
The Ironton
The Tomlin
The Juniper
The Hillcroft
The Aldridge
The Rockford
The Torrington
The Feldman
The Halvorson

Gl i

ADDRESS

5604 115th
5608 115th
5601 115th
5604 116th
5713 116th
5701 115th
5706 115th

Halfor Do

SQUARE FOOTAGE

ADDRESS

3719 118th
12201 Knoxuville
3717 118th
3715 118th
3711 117th
3717 17th
12201 Kenosha

SQUARE FOOTAGE

2,218
2,223
1,922
2,085
2,161
2,065
2,150

2,205
2,157
2,201
2,208
2,205
2,201
2,224

STYLE

The McKellen
The Wensley
The Belview
The Bridgeton

The Highland
The Crozette
The Truxton

STYLE

The Clarkson
The Howell
The Adavale
The Carrick
The Torrance
The Inglewood
The Wendell

PRICE
MODEL
$249,000
$238,000
$249,000 SOLD
$227,000
$227,000 SOLD
$250,000
$226,000
$250,000
$234,000
$234,000
$234,000
$249,000
$228,000 SOLD

PRICE
$305,000 SOLD
$298,000 SOLD
$258,000 SOLD
$279,000 SOLD
$290,000 SOLD
$279,000

$291,000

PRICE

$309,000
$289,000
$308,000
$309,000
$302,000 SOLD
$302,000 SOLD
$298,000

BED/BATH/GARAGE
3/2/2

4/2/2

3/2/2

4202

3/2/2

3/2/2

4202

3/2/2 GET DIRECTIONS
4/2/2

3/2/2

3/2/2

3/2/2

4202

30212

BED/BATH/GARAGE
4[3/2

3/2/2 - BONUS ROOM
4/2/2

4/2/2

1 GET DIRECTIONS
4/2/2

4/2/2

BED/BATH/GARAGE
4/2/2
4/2/2
4/2/2
4/2/2
4/2/2

i BET DIRECTIONS
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Southern Homes

By DAN WILSON
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ADDRESS SQUARE FOOTAGE STYLE PRICE BED/BATH/GARAGE
10910 Vinton 2,253 The Anderwood ~ $320,000 3/2.5/2

10903 Vicksburg 2,419 The Woodside $351,000 4/3/3

10905 Vicksburg 2,337 The Argo $339,000 4/3/3

10908 Vinton 2,201 The Bankston $313,000 3/2/2

ADDRESS SQUARE FOOTAGE STYLE PRICE BED/BATH/GARAGE
6967 103rd 2,641 The Hendrick $346,000 SOLD 4/3/2 BONUS ROOM
7009 102nd 2,263 The Trenton $322,000 SOLD 4/2.5/2

10306 Trenton 1,945 The Lynford $271,000 3/2/2

10301 Trenton 2,072 The Roslindale $295,000 3/2/2

6960 102nd 2,11 The Andover $300,000 SOLD 4/2/2
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ADDRESS SQUARE FOOTAGE STYLE PRICE BED/BATH/GARAGE
616 N 10th 2,m The Holloway $302,000 4/2/2

611 N 1ith 2,m The Andover $302,000 4/2/2

604 N 10th 2,316 The Georgette ~ $331,000 4/3/2

712 N 8th 2,201 The Inglewood $315,000 4/2/2

706 N 8th 2,210 The Elora $316,000 4/2.5/2
Velgeq Dok

ADDRESS SQUARE FOOTAGE STYLE PRICE BED/BATH/GARAGE
3915 137th 2,641 The Herrington $383,000 4/3/2

4 / E GET DIRECTIONS
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