## Nelcome Home

## Viridian



ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAG
2911 137th	1,824	The Cosgrove	MODEL	3/2/2
2910 138th	1,912	The Colborne	\$249,000	4/2/2
2912 138th	1,824	The Chambery	\$238,000	3/2/2
2918 138th	1,912	The Hamilton	\$249,000 SOLD	4/2/2
2917 138th	1,734	The Perryton	\$227,000	3/2/2
2911 138th	1,734	The Ironton	\$227,000 SOLD	3/2/2
2710 138th	1,921	The Tomlin	\$250,000	4/2/2
2712 138th	1,724	The Juniper	\$226,000	3/2/2
2726 138th	1,921	The Hillcroft	\$250,000	4/2/2
2708 138th	1,802	The Aldridge	\$234,000	3/2/2
2714 138th	1,802	The Rockford	\$234,000	3/2/2
2725 138th	1,802	The Torrington	\$234,000	3/2/2
2728 138th	1,912	The Feldman	\$249,000	4/2/2
2909 138th	1,836	The Halvorson	\$228,000 SOLD	3/2/2
		RECEIVE		



**GET DIRECTIONS** 



ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE
5604 115th	2,278	The McKellen	\$305,000 SOLD	4/3/2
5608 115th	2,223	The Wensley	\$298,000 SOLD	3/2/2 - BONUS ROOM
5601 115th	1,922	The Belview	\$258,000 SOLD	4/2/2
5604 116th	2,085	The Bridgeton	\$279,000 SOLD	4/2/2
5713 116th	2,161	The Highland	\$290,000 SOLD	4/2/2
5701 115th	2,065	The Crozette	\$279,000	4/2/2
5706 115th	2,150	The Truxton	\$291,000	4/2/2
NEED WEEK S				



**GFT DIRECTIONS** 

Hallon Place

ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE
3719 118th	2,205	The Clarkson	\$309,000	4/2/2
12201 Knoxville	2,157	The Howell	\$289,000	4/2/2
3717 118th	2,201	The Adavale	\$308,000	4/2/2
3715 118th	2,208	The Carrick	\$309,000	4/2/2
3711 117th	2,205	The Torrance	\$302,000 SOLD	4/2/2
3717 117th	2,201	The Inglewood	\$302,000 SOLD	4/2/2
12201 Kenosha	2,224	The Wendell	\$298,000	4/3/2



**GET DIRECTIONS** 

Amy Cox

## Welcome Home!







Southern Homes
BY DAN WILSON

**GET DIRECTIONS** 

The Ridge

ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE
6967 103rd	2,641	The Hendrick	\$346,000 SOLD	4/3/2 BONUS ROOM
7009 102nd	2,263	The Trenton	\$322,000 SOLD	4/2.5/2
10306 Trenton	1,945	The Lynford	\$277,000	3/2/2
10301 Trenton	2,072	The Roslindale	\$295,000	3/2/2
6960 102nd	2,111	The Andover	\$300,000 SOLD	4/2/2



**GET DIRECTIONS** 

Pregton Manor

ADDRESS	SQUARE FOOTAGE	STYLE	PRICE	BED/BATH/GARAGE
616 N 10th	2,111	The Holloway	\$302,000	4/2/2
611 N 11th	2,111	The Andover	\$302,000	4/2/2
604 N 10th	2,316	The Georgette	\$331,000	4/3/2
712 N 8th	2,201	The Inglewood	\$315,000	4/2/2
706 N 8th	2,210	The Elora	\$316,000	4/2.5/2



**GET DIRECTIONS** 

Kelsey Park

**ADDRESS** 3915 137th

SQUARE FOOTAGE 2.641

STYLE The Herrington PRICE \$383,000 BED/BATH/GARAGE

4/3/2



**GET DIRECTIONS** 

Amy COX

M: 806.543.6095 • AMYLOVESLUBBOCK.COM • @ 1 @AmyLovesLubbock